
 2025-2026 Postgraduate Certificate in Dementia Care Timetable Trinity College Dublin

Wk Day Date Time Module Room Course/Notes

3 3 Wed 10-Sep-25 . NU7802 Ways of Understanding Dementia and Dementia Care Online Material Released - see Blackboard for further information DC Web Release Date

4 2 Tues 16-Sep-25

16:00

NU7802 Ways of Understanding Dementia and Dementia Care Online Live - see Blackboard for further information DC Web Tutorial 

5 2 Tues 23-Sep-25

15:00

NU7802 Ways of Understanding Dementia and Dementia Care Online Live - see Blackboard for further information DC Web Tutorial 

6 2 Tues 30-Sep-25

15:00

NU7802 Ways of Understanding Dementia and Dementia Care Online Live - see Blackboard for further information DC Web Tutorial 

7 2 Tues 07-Oct-25

15:00

NU7802 Ways of Understanding Dementia and Dementia Care Online Live - see Blackboard for further information DC Web Tutorial 

8 2 Tues 14-Oct-25

15:00

NU7802 Ways of Understanding Dementia and Dementia Care Online Live - see Blackboard for further information DC Web Tutorial 

9 2 Tues 21-Oct-25

15:00

NU7802 Ways of Understanding Dementia and Dementia Care Online Live - see Blackboard for further information DC Web Tutorial 

10 2 Tues 28-Oct-25

15:00

NU7802 Ways of Understanding Dementia and Dementia Care Online Live - see Blackboard for further information DC Web Tutorial 

11 2 Tues 04-Nov-25

15:00

NU7802 Ways of Understanding Dementia and Dementia Care Online Live - see Blackboard for further information DC Web Tutorial 

12 2 Tues 11-Nov-25

15:00

NU7802 Ways of Understanding Dementia and Dementia Care Online Live - see Blackboard for further information DC Web Tutorial 

12 3 Wed 12-Nov-25 . NU7803 Critical Issues in Assessment and Care Planning Online Material Released - see Blackboard for further information DC Web Release Date

13 2 Tues 18-Nov-25

15:00

NU7803 Critical Issues in Assessment and Care Planning Online Live - see Blackboard for further information DC Web Tutorial

14 2 Tues 25-Nov-25

15:00

NU7803 Critical Issues in Assessment and Care Planning Online Live - see Blackboard for further information DC Web Tutorial

15 2 Tues 02-Dec-25

15:00

NU7803 Critical Issues in Assessment and Care Planning Online Live - see Blackboard for further information DC Web Tutorial

16 2 Tues 09-Dec-25

15:00

NU7803 Critical Issues in Assessment and Care Planning Online Live - see Blackboard for further information DC Web Tutorial

17 2 Tues 16-Dec-25

15:00

NU7803 Critical Issues in Assessment and Care Planning Online Live - see Blackboard for further information DC Web Tutorial

20 2 Tues 06-Jan-26

15:00

NU7803 Critical Issues in Assessment and Care Planning Online Live - see Blackboard for further information DC Web Tutorial

21 2 Tues 13-Jan-26

15:00

NU7803 Critical Issues in Assessment and Care Planning Online Live - see Blackboard for further information DC Web Tutorial

22 2 Tues 20-Jan-26

15:00

NU7803 Critical Issues in Assessment and Care Planning Online Live - see Blackboard for further information DC Web Tutorial

23 2 Tues 27-Jan-26

15:00

NU7803 Critical Issues in Assessment and Care Planning Online Live - see Blackboard for further information DC Web Tutorial
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 2025-2026 Postgraduate Certificate in Dementia Care Timetable Trinity College Dublin

Wk Day Date Time Module Room Course/Notes

23 3 Wed 28-Jan-26 . NU7804 Enhancing the Experience of Living with Dementia Online Material Released - see Blackboard for further information DC Web Release Date

24 2 Tues 03-Feb-26

15:00

NU7804 Enhancing the Experience of Living with Dementia Online Live - see Blackboard for further information DC Web Tutorial 

25 2 Tues 10-Feb-26

15:00

NU7804 Enhancing the Experience of Living with Dementia Online Live - see Blackboard for further information DC Web Tutorial 

26 2 Tues 17-Feb-26

15:00

NU7804 Enhancing the Experience of Living with Dementia Online Live - see Blackboard for further information DC Web Tutorial 

27 2 Tues 24-Feb-26

15:00

NU7804 Enhancing the Experience of Living with Dementia Online Live - see Blackboard for further information DC Web Tutorial 

28 2 Tues 03-Mar-26

15:00

NU7804 Enhancing the Experience of Living with Dementia Online Live - see Blackboard for further information DC Web Tutorial 

29 2 Tues 10-Mar-26

15:00

NU7804 Enhancing the Experience of Living with Dementia Online Live - see Blackboard for further information DC Web Tutorial 

30 1 Mon 16-Mar-26

15:00

NU7804 Enhancing the Experience of Living with Dementia Online Live - see Blackboard for further information DC Web Tutorial 

31 2 Tues 24-Mar-26

15:00

NU7804 Enhancing the Experience of Living with Dementia Online Live - see Blackboard for further information DC Web Tutorial 

32 2 Tues 31-Mar-26

15:00

NU7804 Enhancing the Experience of Living with Dementia Online Live - see Blackboard for further information DC Web Tutorial 
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